Determine Layout:
Determine the quantities of discs
needed. Determine linking mode
(daisy chain or hub system, or hybrid
system) and power input:
1. Hardwire
	 2. Plug-in
FUTURA

Individual disks include (1) 72” linking cable and mounting screws
Futura Discs
Futura Kits
Futura Accessories
LED-DR30-12
12V DC Class 2 hardwire power supply
100-240V AC input, 1-30W
6-1/4”L x 1-1/4” H x 1-3/4”W
c/UR/us Recognized for dry locations
Can be used with AL-PWM-6A dimmer
which consumes 3 watts
PS-12-12VPI-T* (Black only)
Class 2 dimmable* plug-in driver
6ft power cord with rocker switch ,6ft lead with
terminal block, c/ETL/us Listed for dry locations
FUT-EX12 12”
FUT-EX24 24”
FUT-EX48 48”
Linking Cables - Black
(Sold in bags of 10)
Linking Cables - White
(Sold in bags of 10)
FUT-EX12-WH 12”
FUT-EX24-WH 24”
FUT-EX48-WH 48”
*PS-12-12VPI-T and the 12V plug-in LED driver included with
3-disc kits only support 2 or 3 discs in dimming applications
(use standard incandescent dimmers for 15-100% light
control). This driver can be modified for hardwire applications